Rated Output
Nonlinearity
Hysteresis
Repeatability

Creep

Zero Balance

Input Resistance
Ouput Resistance
Insulation Resistance

Material
Cable Color Code

Capacities

240.01mV/V FS
+0.05% FS
+0.03% FS
+0.01% FS
+0.08% FS/30min
+1% FS

450150

480%3Q

= 5000MQ

Stainless Steel
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Temperature Shift On Zero

Temperature Shift On Rated Output

Excitation Voltage- Recommended
Excitation Voltage- MAX
Compensated Temperature Range
Operating Temperature Range
Safe Overload

Ultimate Overload

Protection Class

Cable Length

{ i
L] '\x 1/2-14 NPT
\ Conduit Adopter

+0.027% FS/10°C

+0.015% FS/10°C

10VDC
15VDC

-10 to +50 C
-20 to +60 C
150% FS
300% FS

P67

29.5’/9m

+Excitation, -Excitation, +Signal, —Signal

10k, 25k, 50k
100k

200k , 300k

500k

0.31

0.56

0.75

0.75

.88 3.25 1.58 0.40

.12 5.00 2.45 0.51

.00 7.25 3.65 1.04

.50 9.00 4.81 1.00

6.00

6.00

17.00

17.00
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